
Friday, January 1, 2021 
S Howell St – Trouble with a Customer 
 
Sunday, January 3, 2021 
N Dexter St – Assisted PTFD with downed wires 
E M36 – Family Trouble 
 
Monday, January 4, 2021 
E Hamburg St – Community Policing 
 
Tuesday, January 5, 2021 
Curtis Dr – Animal Complaint – Neglect 
E M36 – Parking Complaint 
 
Thursday, January 7, 2021 
E Hamburg St – Community Policing 
Dexter Trail – Assisted UTPD with a Family Trouble 
S Howell St – Citizen Assist 
S Dexter St – Retail Fraud – Arrested a 52-year old W/F 
S Howell St – Assisted PTFD & LCEMS with a medical run 
 
Friday, January 8, 2021 
Pearl St – Fraud Complaint 
 
Saturday, January 9, 2021 
Curtis Dr – Animal Complaint – Neglect 
Pearl St – Arrested a 69-yoa W/F for Felony Warrant 
Lakeland Trail – Suspicious Situation 
 
Wednesday, January 13, 2021 
E Main St – Welfare Check 
E Main St/S Dexter St – 2 Car Crash 
S Howell St/Mower Rd – 1 Car Crash 
 
Thursday, January 14, 2021 
Saddlebrook – Arrested 24-yoa W/M for CCW/OWI 
 
Friday, January 15, 2021 
Marion St – Suspicious Vehicle 
E M36 – Trouble with Employee 
E Unadilla St – Welfare Check 
E Main St / Mann St – 2 Car Crash 
W Main St – Suspicious Vehicle 
 
Saturday, January 16, 2021 
E M36 – Arrested 42-yoa W/M and 38-yoa W/F for VCSA 



E Unadilla St – Assisted LCEMS with a medical run 
 
Sunday, January 17, 2021 
Dexter-Pinckney Rd – Car vs Deer Crash 
 
Monday, January 18, 2021 
W Unadilla St – Suspicious Situation 
 
Tuesday, January 19, 2021 
S Howell – PPD Assist other agency with a DHS Referral 
 
Thursday, January 21, 2021 
S Howell St – 911 Hang up 
 
Saturday, January 23, 2021 
S Dexter St – Assisted LCEMS with a medical run 
 
Sunday, January 24, 2021 
W Main St – 2 Juveniles detained – curfew 
 
Monday, January 25, 2021 
Marion St – Lost Property 
Marion St – Family Trouble 
 
Tuesday, January 26, 2021 
Rush Lake Rd – Assisted LCSO with a CPR Run 
E M36 – Burglary Report 
 
Wednesday, January 27, 2021 
N Howell St – Suspicious Situation 
Hadley Rd – Assisted UTPD with a structure fire 
 
Thursday, January 28. 2021 
Vincent Dr – 1 juvenile detained for DV 
 
Friday, January 29, 2021 
Curtis Ln –Ordinance Complaint – Dog at Large 
 
Saturday, January 30, 2021 
Weiman Dr – Assisted LCSO with a medical run 
E M36 – Assisted HTPD with a Suspicious Situation 
 
Sunday, January 31, 2021 
Unadilla Rd – Assisted UTPD with a DV 
 

 


